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PROGRAMME 2023  

Monday, 23 January 
* 

Annual General Meeting 
MS Teams 

Monday, 13 February 
 

President’s Inauguration and Lecture : ‘THE WATER INDUSTRY IN ENGLAND 
AND WALES.  ARE WE ABOUT TO RUN OUT OF WATER?’ 
Evening Lecture and Dinner at the Institution of Civil Engineers 

Saturday, 25 February to 
Saturday, 4 March 

IESF SKI Group: Les Menuires, France 
 

Monday, 27 March 
* 
 
 

Lecture on ‘WATER RESOURCES SOUTH EAST’ by Trevor Bishop 
The challenges ahead for secure and sustainable water supplies.  The changes in 
approach and the next generation of infrastucture to meet these challenges. 

Evening Lecture and Dinner at Caledonian Club 

Wednesday, 26 April 
 
 

Lecture on ‘WATER DISTRIBUTION AND LEAKAGE’ by Jo Parker 
 

Evening Lecture and Dinner at Royal Air Force Club 

Thursday, 18 May to 
Sunday, 21 May with 
option to incl. Monday, 22 
May 

Spring Voyage to Northern Ireland, Belfast 
Visits to Grand Central Rail and Bus Station Construction Site, Giants 
Causeway, Titanic Experience and Bushmills Distillery. 
Staying at Radisson Blu, Belfast 

Monday, 19 June 
* 

Lecture on ‘WATER AID’ by Malcolm Brandt 
Evening Lecture and Dinner at National Liberal Club 

Monday, 17 July and 
Tuesday, 18 July 
 

Partners visit to Denbies Vineyard, Surrey 
President’s site visit to Elmer Treatment Works 
Overnight at a local hotel Burford Bridge 

Wednesday, 13 September 
to Sunday, 17 September 

Autumn Voyage to Paris (one night) and Alsace (three nights), France 
 

Staying in Strasbourg 

Wednesday, 4 18 October  
* 
 

Lecture on ‘CLIMATE CHANGE – HOW ON EARTH CAN WE REACH NET 
ZERO?’ by Philip Pascall. Focusing on the UK, the main sources of CO2 

emissions and ways in which we can eliminate them.  How our energy 
systems might look in 2050.  Philip will also talk about his energy efficient 
home. 
Evening Lecture and Dinner at the Army and Navy Club 

Monday 6 November 
 

Lecture on ‘A BRIEF HISTORY OF DAMS AND WATER RESERVOIRS AND 
THEIR IMPORTANCE’ by Richard Coackley CBE 
Evening Lecture and Dinner at the Royal Thames Yacht Club 

Monday, 4 December ICE Carol Service St. Margaret’s Church, Westminster followed by mulled 
wine and mince pies at the Institution of Civil Engineers.  And after a Buffet 
Supper at ICE, One Great George Street 
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